
Hannafin Contractors Limited

Project No. - Drawing No. - Rev.

L140-210(C)

Client

Date

Draw
n

Che
cke

d

App
rov

edRevisions

Proposed Illustrative Site Plan
Drawing Title

Project

Hill Farm Peterborough

DJD Architects
2 St Oswald's Road, Worcester  WR1 1HZ
t: 01905 612864   f: 01905 610011
mail@djdgroup.co.uk
www.djdgroup.co.uk/architects/

Drawing Scale & Format

Drawing Status

FOR COMMENT

1:1250 @ A0

NOTE:
Do not scale except for planning purposes.  All dimensions to be checked on
site.  This drawing is copyright and may not be reproduced without written
consent.

All works to be carried out in accordance with relevant British and European
Standards and Codes of Practice.  All products to be CE/UKCA marked and
used in accordance with manufacturer's recommendations and applicable BBA
certificates.  Any conflicts to be notified to the architect immediately.

This drawing to be read in conjunction with all relevant Architect's and other
Specialists drawings, details and specifications.

1:50
1:100
1:200
1:500

0
0
0
0

0.5m
1m
2m
5m

1
2
4

10

1.5
3
6

15

2
4
8

20

3.5m
7m

14m
35m

1:1,250
1:2,500

0
0

10m
20m

20
40

30
60

40
80

50
100

90m
180m

2.5
5

10
25

3
6

12
30

60
120

70
140

80
160

Application 
19/00272/OUT

Application
23/00483/OUT

Application 
19/00272/OUT

Silos

FB

Track

3.4m

7.6m

5.5m

2.4m

G
U

N
TO

N
S 

R
O

AD

N
EW

BO
R

O
U

G
H

 R
O

AD

Sluices

Track

Ppg Sta

N
EW

BO
R

O
U

G
H

 R
O

AD

Pond

Drain

Hill Farm

Norwood Spinney

Roman Canal

D
rain

D
rain

D
ra

in

D
ra

in

D
ra

in

Roman Canal

D
rain

Woodcote

Car Dyke

D
ra

in

Pond

D
rain

Pond

D
ef

SS

D
ra

in

Drain

D
ra

in

SS

Genevieve

Norwood Cottage

Norwood Farm

T Slope

Ward Bdy

Car Dyke

Und

Und

Drain

Ward Bdy

BS

Pond

Drain

Pond

D
rain

D
rain

Drain

Linear park along Car Dyke

Local
Play

Tree planting to northern edge

Tree planting to northern edge

Linear park along Car Dyke

Linear park along Car Dyke

Bio Diversity Net Gain Improvements and Tree Planting

Bio Diversity Net Gain Improvements and Tree Planting

Im
pr

ov
ed

 p
ed

es
tri

an
 a

nd
cy

cle
 lin

ks
 to

 n
ew

de
ve

lo
pm

en
t t

o 
so

ut
h

Scale 1:1250

025 20 40 60 80 100m

Mapping contents © Crown copyright and database rights 2024
Ordnance Survey 100035207

N

-
First Issue

10-10-2024 KD KD MJA

A
Graphic update

14-10-2024 KD KD JAP

B
Update in response to consultant comments

19-11-2024 KD KD MJA

C
Graphic update

22-11-2024 KD KD MJA


	L140-210(C)  Proposed Illustrative Site Plan

