



Pond

				ing purp pht and						
tandard: sed in a	s and ccorda	Codes ince wit	of Prac h manu	accorda stice. A ifacturer notified	ll produ 's recon	cts to b nmenda	e CE/L tions a	JKCA r nd app	narked	and
				onjunctiond speci			ant Arc	chitect's	s and	other
1:50	0	0.5	m	1	1.5	2	2.5	5	3	3.5m
1:100	0	1m	ı	2	3	4	5		6	7m
1:200	0	2n		4	6	8	10		12	14m
1:500	0	5m	1	10	15	20	25)	30	35m
1:1,250	0	10m	20	30	40	50	60	70	80	90m
1:2,500	0	20m	40	60	80	100	120	140	160	180m

Revisions	Date Draw redea
Client	
Hannafin Con	tractors Limited
Project	
Hill Farm Pete	erborough
Drawing Title	
Proposed Illu	strative Site Plan
Drawing Scale & Format	
1:1250 @ A0	
Drawing Status	NT
FOR COMME	IN I

DJDD Architects 2 St Oswald's Road, Worcester WR1 1HZ t: 01905 612864 f: 01905 610011 mail@djdgroup.co.uk www.djdgroup.co.uk/architects/

Project No. - Drawing No. - Rev.

22-11-2024 KD KD MJA

19-11-2024 KD KD MJA

14-10-2024 KD KD JAP

10-10-2024 KD KD MJA